DIGITAL PRESSURE
INDICATOR
DPI-XXXX / RPI / DPG-XXXX
Optional I/O driver can be integrated for
activating warning output, regulating the system
pressure, etc.
The Digital Pressure Indicator can be used as a
stand-alone system or as a part of MMX system

12	 CAN L
13 	 CAN H
How to order (use characters in bold to create order code)
SET of DPI - master Indicator, pressure sensor, sensor cable	 Ordering code example:
D P G - 0 0 2 5 T - 0 5 R R
MEASURING RANGE
0024: -1 .. 24 BARS
0025: 0 .. 25 BARS
0060: 0 .. 60 BARS
2200: 0 .. 2200 KPA
T: 1 WIRE
C: CAN BUS
CABLE LENGTH, METERS (INCH)
05: 5 M (20”)
10: 10 M (40”)
15: 15 M (60”)
OUT1
R:	OUTPUT 1
OUT2
H:	HYSTERESIS
R:	ADD. OUTPUT
SPECIAL
MODIFICATION
Remote Indicator	 Ordering code example:
R P I - B T I R R
UNITS:
B: BAR
P: KPA
T: 1 WIRE
C: CAN BUS
LED
BRIGHTNESS
I:	 INSIDE
O:	OUTSIDE
OUT1
R:	OUTPUT 1
OUT2
H:	HYSTERESIS
R:	ADD. OUTPUT
Master Indicator	 Ordering code example:
D P I - 0 0 2 5 I 2 T R R
MEASURING RANGE
0024: -1 .. 24 BARS
0025: 0 .. 25 BARS
0060: 0 .. 60 BARS
2200: 0 .. 2200 KPA
SENSOR INPUT / PROBE
U4:	0,5-4,5V
U1:	0-10 V
I2:	 4-20 MA
T: 1 WIRE
C: CAN BUS
OUT1
R:	OUTPUT 1
OUT2
H:	HYSTERESIS
R:	ADD. OUTPUT
SPECIAL
MODIFICATION